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Hours of Business Operation
• See our information website at www.cimarronwholesale.ca
• Closed all weekends & all Holidays.
• Closed for 2023/2024 Christmas Break: Thursday 12/21/2023 reopening Tuesday 01/02/2024.

Shop Online
• Visit us and buy frames, mats or cut mats online at www.cimarronframes.com

Minimum Order Policy
• Cimarron has a minimum in shop order requirement of $75.00 prior to GST & freight. 
• Not applicable to monthly Credit Card accounts or Tiered Discount accounts.

Pricing Policy

• Cimarron pricing is always available on our website.
• All prices are subject to change without notice.
• All prices do not include GST.
• Online joined frame price list will be updated at least once per year.
• Tiered discounts apply to our regularly stocked mouldings only.
• Tiered discounts applicable for accounts in good standing only.
• When individual moulding prices increase, the chop code for that moulding will change. 
• Volume matboard cutting is available only on our website www.cimarronframes.com 
• Joined pricing matrix is on Page 19 of this PDF / Chops are %15 off joined pricing
• Custom mat/glass/framing price guide is on Page 20 of this PDF

Credit and Payment Policies

• Cimarron offers a Net 30 days for well established, long term, credit approved customers. •  
  (Minimum 2 years with + at Gold Tier) - all other accounts will be VISA/Mastercard or COD. 
• VISA/Mastercard (Credit Card) accounts are charged at the end of each calendar month for all 
• transactions that occurred in that same calendar month. Accounts will be charged on the last 
• business or operating day of each month.
• All other account holder orders are payable upon receipt of goods. If items are to be shipped, 
 •invoice needs to be paid prior to shipping. 
• Overdue accounts will be subject to a 3% per month finance charge. Tiered customer discounts 
 •will be suspended until payment is received and account becomes current.
• Deposits of 50% will be required for all large projects, no exceptions will be made. $1k+ 
• Approved methods of payment: Cash, Debit, Cheque, Interac E-transfer, Visa & Mastercard.
• Accounts in excess of 60 days past due require payment before further orders will be processed.

Standard Frame Allowances
We need the exact artwork size of the piece being framed for our measurements. We will always add 
a 1/8” allowance to frames unless you specify otherwise. 
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Float Frame Allowances
We will add 3/4” total to the art measurement. This will provide a space between the artwork and 
frame of 3/8”.  Specify exact when ordering if you already compensated for your desired allowance.

Minimum Non-Stock Frame Orders
Any custom frame, non-stocked item, from Larson-Juhl or ROMA will be charged out at our 40ui 
grid price when the frame requested is <=40ui. Example, if you only want one frame, 12x16 using a 
special order frame, it will be charged out at the 40ui join price. You are welcome to the remaining 
length, should there be any, from such scenarios.

Mounting Artwork
We will not permanently mount original artwork, offset prints or digital prints unless requested. If 
you wish to mount this type of art, be advised that ALL mounting will be done at the sole risk of the 
customer. We will not compensate for any damage should it occur. Mounting can cause damage to 
your original and is not reversible.

Volume Mat Cutting / Custom Cutting / Mat Design 
We offer volume mat cutting via our online mat cutting service only. (Single opening, single or dou-
ble mat). All custom mat cutting is charged out using the custom framing price guide (Page 20). All 
cutting of Larson matboard (Crescent/Artique/Bainbridge) will be charged out using Larson-Juhl’s 
current custom framing pricelist + any necessary freight to obtain these products. Complex designs 
requiring computer design time are charged at shop rate of $125/hr + the mat cut charge from the 
applicable custom framing price list. 

Freight Claims and Returns

• Please inspect orders upon arrival. If damage occurred during shipping, notify Cimarron   
• as it is the duty of the shipper to make a claim to the carrier.
• Due to the nature of our products, stains and woods may vary or change from order to order.

Cardboard Packaging / Crates / Shipping

• All cardboard/packaging will be charged accordingly. Cardboard is expensive.
• All crates are priced based on current material pricing the day of construction.
• All orders requiring freight will be shipped by the most economical carrier and charged as such. 
 • We use www.netparcel.com or www.freightcom.com to find the best price for your package.
• All freight must be pre-paid and will be charged prior to shipping.

Important Service Restrictions (Things we don’t do):
We do not have a pick-up / delivery service.
We do not have an installation service.
We do not sell or repair equipment.
We do not sell length. (Effective Jan 1, 2021. Enforced 100% as of October 1, 2022)



4     CWFS Rev_08/21/2023

*All prices subject to change without notice. All prices do not include GST.*

Tiered Discounts
Discounts are based on the your total purchases with Cimarron in the last Calendar year. 
(LJ product excluded) All Discount levels are adjusted yearly and are outlined below:

Multi Frame Volume Discounts - Joined Frames Only
Wood/MDF/Poly frames are subject to the following volume based discounts. Multi-frame 
discounts do not stack with tiered discounts and are for Cimarron stocked mouldings. You will 
receive whichever discount is greatest; our every-day volume pricing or your tiered discount.

	 10% discount for 6 to 10 assorted frames
	 15% discount for 11+ assorted frames
	 20% discount for 15 to 29 all same size & same moulding
	 30% discount for 30 to 50 all same size & same moulding

For larger quantities, please contact us for an estimate.

To find the cost of any joined frame, first find the price code letter for your chosen moulding 
located in our pricelist. Example, a 24” x 36” frame in BW26065 (Code D). Calculate the united 
inches (ui) of the item being framed. 24 + 36 = 60 ui. Locate the 60 ui column on our joined 
frame matrix (see Page 19 of this PDF) and go down the column until you reach the the row that 
corresponds with the price code letter. The frame in this example costs $96.00 less any applicable 
discounts; your earned tiered account, or volume discounts when producing the required 
volumes, whichever is greatest.

SILVER

GOLD

BRONZE

Base level is our everyday great wholesale price for customers of Cimarron.
We are open to the public and have no selling restrictions, all are welcome. 

Bronze level is for our customers who spend between $3,000 and $8,999 per 
year at Cimarron. A 10% discount will be applied to all Cimarron stocked, 
chopped or joined frames. (LJ product excluded)

Silver level is for our customers who spend between $9,000 and $14,999 per 
year at Cimarron. A 20% discount will be applied to all Cimarron stocked, 
chopped or joined frames. (LJ product excluded)

Gold level is for our customers who spend $15,000+ per year at Cimarron. 
A 20% discount will be applied to all Cimarron stocked, chopped or joined 
frame purchases. Gold level customers will receive a 10% discount on our 
selling price for Larson-Juhl Wood joined frames.

BASE
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Frame Sizing for E-mail Orders
When ordering frames, please remember that we base our joined frame sizes on the exact size of 
the piece being framed. We always add 1/8” size allowance. We will make your frames based on 
the sizes you enter. This is the industry standard.

** Sizes you enter are the exact sizes of the piece being framed **

Advanced ordering: If you desire a sight size frame, or an outside dimension frame, specify Sight 
or Outisde after providing your exact dimensions.

Measurements

A = Sight
B = Mat / Artwork (we will add 1/8” allowance)
C = Outside

If you order 11” x 14” frames, your frames will be 
11.125” x 14.125” at the B measurement allowing your 
11” x 14” glass or art fit nicely into the frame.

Chop & Join of Supplied Moulding
Done entirely at customer’s risk, we can not and will not replace moulding that is supplied. Unless 
special circumstances exist, complex moulding profiles or other issues with the supplied mouldings 
exist, this guide will be used.

<36ui is $25 per frame
>36ui - 60ui is $45 per frame
>60ui - 72ui is $65 per frame
>72ui - 90ui is $85 per frame
>90ui - 120ui is $125 per frame
120ui+ is Minium $140+



Code
Price
Code

BONANZA WOOD
Width Depth RabbetMoulding Description 

BW203-061
BW203-304
BW203-308
BW204-061
BW204-304
BW204-308
BW205-061
BW205-304
BW205-308
BW207-061
BW207-067
BW207-405
BW207-671
BW207-683
BW207-966
BW212-485
BW217-405
BW217-469
BW217-485
BW217-1500
BW217-1605
BW217-1665
BW217-1751
BW241-405
BW242-405
BW241-074
BW242-074
BW244-074
BW26-SB
BW26004
BW26011
BW26025
BW26029
BW26030
BW26042
BW26060
BW26061
BW26065
BW26067
BW26069
BW26961
BW26966
BW26-330
BW26-405

1
2
2
4
5
5
9
9
9
2
2
2
2
2
5
4
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
4
6
4
6
D
E
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
2
2
2
D

1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
2 1/2”
2 1/2”
2 1/2”
3 1/2”
3 1/2”
3 1/2”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”

2”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

2”
3”
2”
3”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”

3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1”
1”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”

1”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

3/8”
3/8”
3/8”

7/16”
7/16”
7/16”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”

7/16”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

Espresso Walnut
Modena Vintage
Verona Vintage
Espresso Walnut
Modena Vintage
Verona Vintage
Espresso Walnut
Modena Vintage
Verona Vintage
Espresso Walnut
Coffee Bean
Gallery Black
Montauk Boardwalk
Montauk Dunes
Stainless
Saddle Leather
Gallery Black
Black Steel
Saddle Leather
American Barn
White American Barn
Steel Bar
Rusted Bar
Gallery Black Bevel
Gallery Black Bevel
White Satin Bevel
White Satin Bevel
White Satin Bevel (Not on website)
Scratched Black
Dark Walnut Rustic Pine
Light Walnut Rustic Pine
Blue Colori
Brown Barnwood
Grey Barnwood
Blonde Maple
Mocha Walnut
Espresso Walnut
Ebony Walnut
Coffee Bean
Catalog Honey
Spumante Gold
Stainless
Black Smoke
Gallery Black
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https://cimarronframes.com/espresso-walnut-203061/
https://cimarronframes.com/copper-modena-vintage-203304/
https://cimarronframes.com/verona-vintage-203308/
https://cimarronframes.com/espresso-walnut-204061/
https://cimarronframes.com/copper-modena-vintage-204304/
https://cimarronframes.com/verona-vintage-204308/
https://cimarronframes.com/espresso-walnut-205061/
https://cimarronframes.com/copper-modena-vintage-205304/
https://cimarronframes.com/verona-vintage-205308/
https://cimarronframes.com/espresso-walnut-207061/
https://cimarronframes.com/coffee-bean-207067/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-black-207405/
https://cimarronframes.com/montauk-boardwalk-207671/
https://cimarronframes.com/montauk-beachwood-207670/
https://cimarronframes.com/stainless-steel-207966/
https://cimarronframes.com/saddle-leather-212485/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-black-217405/
https://cimarronframes.com/black-steel-217469/
https://cimarronframes.com/saddle-leather-217485/
https://cimarronframes.com/american-barn-2171500/
https://cimarronframes.com/white-american-barn-2171605/
https://cimarronframes.com/steel-bar-2171665/
https://cimarronframes.com/rusted-bar-2171751/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-black-241405/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-black-242405/
https://cimarronframes.com/satin-white-241074/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-white-242074/
https://cimarronframes.com/scratched-black-26sb/
https://cimarronframes.com/dark-walnut-rustic-pine-bw26004/
https://cimarronframes.com/light-walnut-rustic-pine-bw26011/
https://cimarronframes.com/blue-colori-bw26025/
https://cimarronframes.com/brown-barnwood-bw26029/
https://cimarronframes.com/grey-barnwood-bw26030/
https://cimarronframes.com/blonde-maple-26042/
https://cimarronframes.com/mocha-walnut-bw26060/
https://cimarronframes.com/espresso-walnut-bw26061/
https://cimarronframes.com/ebony-walnut-bw26065/
https://cimarronframes.com/coffee-bean-bw26067/
https://cimarronframes.com/catalog-honey-bw26069/
https://cimarronframes.com/spumante-stainless-26961/
https://cimarronframes.com/stainless-steel-bw26966/
https://cimarronframes.com/black-smoke-26330/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-black-bw26-405/


Code
Price
Code

BONANZA WOOD
Width Depth RabbetMoulding Description 

BW26-446
BW26-447
BW26-460
BW26-469
BW26-470
BW26-485
BW26-671
BW26-690
BW26980
BW26-1500
BW26-1605
BW26-1665
BW26-1751
BW26-1911
BW262-061
BW285-405
BW52-409
BW66-SB
BW66029
BW66030
BW66060
BW66061
BW66067
BW66095
BW66961
BW66966
BW66-330
BW66-405
BW66-446
BW66-447
BW66-460
BW66-469
BW66-470
BW66-485
BW66-671
BW66-670
BW66-690
BW66-980
BW66-1500
BW66-1605
BW66-1665
BW66-1751
BW66-1911
BW72029

E
E
F
E
F
E
E
F
4
D
D
D
D
D
3
4
3
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
8
8
7
6
6
6
7
6
7
6
6
6
6
9
5
5
5
5
5
C

1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”

2”
2”
1”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”

3/4”

3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1”
1 1/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

9/16”
1”

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

Swirled Gold
Swirled Silver
Liquid White
Black Steel
Liquid Black
Saddle Leather
Montaulk Boardwalk
Restoration White
Chrome Mirror
American Barnwood
White American Barn
Steel Bar
Rusted Bar
Cerused Antiqued Coffee
Espresso Walnut w/Groove
Gallery Black Scooped Lip
Gallery White
Scratched Black
Brown Barnwood
Gray Barnwood
Mocha Walnut
Espresso Walnut
Coffee Bean
Reclaimed Hitching Post
French Gold
Stainless
Black Smoke
Gallery Black
Swirled Gold
Swirled Silver
Liquid White
Black Steel
Liquid Black
Saddle Leather
Montaulk Boardwalk
Montauk Beachwood
Restoration White
Chrome Mirror
Grey Barnwood
White American Barn
Steel Bar
Rusted Bar
Cerused Antiqued Coffee
Brown Barnwood
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https://cimarronframes.com/swirled-gold-26446/
https://cimarronframes.com/steel-bar-bw26-1665/
https://cimarronframes.com/liquid-white-bw26-460/
https://cimarronframes.com/black-steel-bw26-469/
https://cimarronframes.com/liquid-black-bw26-470/
https://cimarronframes.com/saddle-leather-bw26-485/
https://cimarronframes.com/montauk-boardwalk-bw26-671/
https://cimarronframes.com/restoration-white-bw26-690/
https://cimarronframes.com/chrome-mirror-bw26-980/
https://cimarronframes.com/american-barn-bw26-1500/
https://cimarronframes.com/white-american-barn-bw26-1605/
https://cimarronframes.com/steel-bar-bw26-1665/
https://cimarronframes.com/rusted-bar-bw26-1751/
https://cimarronframes.com/cerused-antiqued-coffee-bw26-1911/
https://cimarronframes.com/espresso-walnut-262061/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-black-285405/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-white-52409/
https://cimarronframes.com/scratched-black-66sb/
https://cimarronframes.com/brown-barnwood-66029/
https://cimarronframes.com/gray-barnwood-66030/
https://cimarronframes.com/mocha-walnut-66060/
https://cimarronframes.com/espresso-walnut-66061/
https://cimarronframes.com/coffee-bean-66067/
https://cimarronframes.com/reclaimed-hitching-post-66095/
https://cimarronframes.com/spumante-stainless-66691/
https://cimarronframes.com/stainless-steel-66696/
https://cimarronframes.com/black-smoke-66330/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-black-66405/
https://cimarronframes.com/swirled-gold-66446/
https://cimarronframes.com/swirled-silver-66447/
https://cimarronframes.com/liquid-white-66460/
https://cimarronframes.com/black-steel-66469/
https://cimarronframes.com/liquid-black-66470/
https://cimarronframes.com/saddle-leather-66485/
https://cimarronframes.com/montauk-boardwalk-66671/
https://cimarronframes.com/montauk-beachwood-66670/
https://cimarronframes.com/restoration-white-66690/
https://cimarronframes.com/chrome-mirror-66980/
https://cimarronframes.com/american-barn-661500/
https://cimarronframes.com/white-american-barn-661605/
https://cimarronframes.com/steel-bar-661665/
https://cimarronframes.com/rusted-bar-661751/
https://cimarronframes.com/chalked-antiqued-coffee-661911/
https://cimarronframes.com/brown-barnwood-72029/


Code
Price
Code

BONANZA WOOD
Width Depth RabbetMoulding Description 

BW72030
BW72061
BW72-405
BW72671
BW72966
BW74-SB
BW74004
BW74011
BW74029
BW74030
BW74042
BW74060
BW74061
BW74065
BW74067
BW74069
BW74961
BW74966
BW74-330
BW74-405
BW74-409
BW74-446
BW74-447
BW74-460
BW74-469
BW74-470
BW74-485
BW74-690
BW74-671
BW74-980
BW74-1500
BW74-1605
BW74-1665
BW74-1751
BW74-1911
BW76-405
BW223-1106B
BW224-1104B
BW53061
BW53-405

C
C
D
C
F
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
5
5
4
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
6
3
3
3
3
3
4
D
D
3
4

3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”

1 1/4”
1 3/4”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”

3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1”
3/4”
3/4”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”

7/16”
7/16”

15/16”
15/16”

Grey Barnwood
Espresso Walnut
Gallery Black
Montaulk Boardwalk
Stainless
Scratched Black
Dark Walnut Rustic Pine
Light Walnut Rustic Pine
Brown Barnwood
Grey Barnwood
Blonde Maple
Mocha Walnut
Espresso Walnut
Ebony Walnut
Coffee Bean
Catalog Honey
Spumante Gold
Stainless
Black Smoke
Gallery Black
Gallery White
Swirled Gold
Swirled Silver
Liquid White
Black Steel
Liquid Black
Saddle Leather
Restoration White
Montaulk Boardwalk
Chrome Mirror
American Barn
White American Barn
Steel Bar
Rusted Bar
Cerused Antiqued Coffee
Gallery Black
Biltmore Silver w/bead
Hampton Gold w/bead
Espresso Walnut
Gallery Black
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https://cimarronframes.com/gray-barnwood-72030/
https://cimarronframes.com/espresso-walnut-72061/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-black-72405/
https://cimarronframes.com/montauk-boardwalk-72671/
https://cimarronframes.com/stainless-steel-72966/
https://cimarronframes.com/scratched-black-bw74sb/
https://cimarronframes.com/dark-walnut-rustic-pine-bw74004/
https://cimarronframes.com/light-walnut-rustic-pine-bw74011/
https://cimarronframes.com/brown-barnwood-bw74029/
https://cimarronframes.com/grey-barnwood-bw74030/
https://cimarronframes.com/blonde-maple-bw74042/
https://cimarronframes.com/mocha-walnut-bw74060/
https://cimarronframes.com/espresso-walnut-bw74061/
https://cimarronframes.com/ebony-walnut-bw74065/
https://cimarronframes.com/coffee-bean-bw74067/
https://cimarronframes.com/catalog-honey-bw74069/
https://cimarronframes.com/spumante-stainless-74961/
https://cimarronframes.com/stainless-steel-74966/
https://cimarronframes.com/black-smoke-bw74330/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-black-bw74405/
https://cimarronframes.com/swirled-gold-74446/
https://cimarronframes.com/swirled-silver-bw74447/
https://cimarronframes.com/liquid-white-bw74460/
https://cimarronframes.com/black-steel-74469/
https://cimarronframes.com/liquid-black-bw74470/
https://cimarronframes.com/saddle-leather-bw74485/
https://cimarronframes.com/restoration-white-74690/
https://cimarronframes.com/montauk-boardwalk-bw74671/
https://cimarronframes.com/chrome-mirror-74980/
https://cimarronframes.com/american-barn-741500/
https://cimarronframes.com/white-american-barn-741605/
https://cimarronframes.com/steel-bar-741665/
https://cimarronframes.com/rusted-bar-741751/
https://cimarronframes.com/cerused-antiqued-coffee-741911/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-black-76405/
https://cimarronframes.com/hampton-gold-2241104b/
https://cimarronframes.com/espresso-walnut-53061/
https://cimarronframes.com/gallery-black-53405/


Code
Price
Code

WOOD
Width Depth RabbetMoulding Description 

040-100
040-120
040-121
041-100
041-121
042-100
042-120
042-121
043-100
043-120
043-121
050-120
050-121
050-122
050-123
051-120
051-121
051-122
051-123
053-120
053-121
053-122
053-123
054-120
054-121
054-122
054-123
416-2108
417-2108
418-2108
B920
B921
B922
B923
B924
B925
B926
B927
B928
B929
B930
B931
B950
B951

11
11
11
10
10
15
15
15
12
12
12
3
3
3
3
8
8
8
8

13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
5
8

13
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2”
2”
2”

2 1/2”
2 1/2”
3 1/2”
3 1/2”
3 1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”
1 3/8”
2 1/8”
3 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
3/4”
3/4”

1 5/8”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”

2 3/16”
2 3/16”
2 3/16”

1”
1”
1”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”

2”
2”
2”
2”
1”
1”
1”
1”

13/16”
1 3/8”
1 5/8”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”

3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/8”
3/8”

9/16”
9/16”
9/16”
1 7/8”
1 7/8”
1 7/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

1”
1”
1”
1”

1 5/8”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”
9/16”
9/16”
9/16”
9/16”
5/16”
9/16”
3/4”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

1”
1”

Antique Black Maison
French Grey Maison
French Vanilla Maison
Antique Black Maison
French Vanilla Maison
Antique Black Maison
French Grey Maison
French Vanilla Maison
Antique Black Maison Floater
French Grey Maison Floater
French Vanilla Maison Floater
Grey Ferro
Ivory Ferro
Charcoal Ferro
Auburn Ferro
Grey Ferro
Ivory Ferro
Charcoal Ferro
Auburn Ferro
Grey Ferro Floater
Ivory Ferro Floater
Charcoal Ferro Floater
Auburn Ferro Floater
Grey Ferro
Ivory Ferro
Charcoal Ferro
Auburn Ferro
Silver Legacy
Silver Legacy
Silver Legacy
Charcoal Black Country Colors
Marshmallow White Country Colors
Whiskey Brown Country Colors
Alabama Red Country Colors
Weathered Blue Country Colors
Dixie Grey Country Colors
Southern Yellow Country Colors
Bourbon Orange Country Colors
French Teal Country Colors
Petticoat Pink Country Colors
Sky Blue Country Colors
Mint Julep Country Colors
Charcoal Black Country Colors II
Marshmallow White Country Colors II
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https://cimarronframes.com/040-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/040-120/
https://cimarronframes.com/040-121/
https://cimarronframes.com/041-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/041-121/
https://cimarronframes.com/042-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/042-120/
https://cimarronframes.com/042-121/
https://cimarronframes.com/043-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/043-120/
https://cimarronframes.com/043-121/
https://cimarronframes.com/050-120/
https://cimarronframes.com/050-121/
https://cimarronframes.com/050-122/
https://cimarronframes.com/050-123/
https://cimarronframes.com/051-120/
https://cimarronframes.com/051-121/
https://cimarronframes.com/051-122/
https://cimarronframes.com/051-123/
https://cimarronframes.com/053-120/
https://cimarronframes.com/053-121/
https://cimarronframes.com/053-122/
https://cimarronframes.com/053-123/
https://cimarronframes.com/054-120/
https://cimarronframes.com/054-121/
https://cimarronframes.com/054-122/
https://cimarronframes.com/054-123/
https://cimarronframes.com/416-2108/
https://cimarronframes.com/417-2108/
https://cimarronframes.com/418-2108/
https://cimarronframes.com/charcoal-black-b920/
https://cimarronframes.com/marshmallow-white-b921/
https://cimarronframes.com/whiskey-brown-b922/
https://cimarronframes.com/alabama-red-b923/
https://cimarronframes.com/weathered-blue-b924/
https://cimarronframes.com/dixie-grey-b925/
https://cimarronframes.com/southern-yellow-b926/
https://cimarronframes.com/bourbon-orange-b927/
https://cimarronframes.com/french-teal-b928/
https://cimarronframes.com/petticoat-pink-b929/
https://cimarronframes.com/sky-blue-b930/
https://cimarronframes.com/mint-julep-b931/
https://cimarronframes.com/charcoal-black-b950/
https://cimarronframes.com/marshmallow-white-b951/


Code
Price
Code

WOOD
Width Depth RabbetMoulding Description 

B952
B953
B954
B955
B956
B957
B958
B959
B960
B961
B962
B970
B971
B7238
B7248
311702A
420-3002
420-3003
420-3004
441-7007
441-7008
441-7009
441-7010
442-7007
442-7008
442-7009
442-7010
5020-1948
H517
H518
H519
H7443
H3342
S7001
S7003
S7005
S7007
16-250
16-259
24-250
24-253
24-258
24-263
132-29

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
6
4

10
10
20
20
20
12
12
12
12
18
18
18
18
8
4
4
4

14
8
5
5

12
12
5
5
3
3
3
6
D

3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1 3/8”
1 3/8”
2 3/8”
3 1/8”
2 3/8”
4 1/2”
4 1/2”
4 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”

3”
3”
3”
3”

15/16”
1”
1”
1”

3 5/16”
2 1/2”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”

3”
3”

2 3/8”
2 3/8”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”

2”
3/4”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”

2”
2”

3/4”
7/8”

1 3/4”
2 1/4”
2 1/4”
2 1/4”
15/16”
15/16”
15/16”
15/16”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”
1 3/8” 
1 1/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

2 1/2”
1 1/4”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”

1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

1 3/8”
1”

1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

1 1/2”
1 1/2”
7/16”
1/2”
5/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2” 
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”

9/16”
9/16”
9/16”
9/16”
9/16”
7/16”
7/16”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
5/8”

13/16”

Whiskey Brown Country Colors II
Alabama Red Country Colors II
Weathered Blue Country Colors II
Dixie Grey Country Colors II
Southern Yellow Country Colors II
Bourbon Orange Country Colors II
French Teal Country Colors II
Petticoat Pink Country Colors II
Sky Blue Country Colors II
Mint Julep Country Colors II
Mississippi Mud Country Colors II
Charcoal Black Country Colors Floater
Marshmallow White Country Colors
Silver Leaf Platinum
Silver Leaf Platinum
Silver Fluted Metropia
Black With Silver Parisienne
Bronze With Black Parisienne
Antique Silver Parisienne
Gold Tintoretto AS II Scoop
Silver Tintoretto AS II Scoop
Pewter Tintoretto AS II Scoop
Black Tintoretto AS II Scoop
Gold Tintoretto AS II Wide Scoop
Silver Tintoretto AS II Wide Scoop
Pewter Tintoretto AS II Wide Scoop
Black Tintoretto AS II Wide Scoop
Ornate Goldsmith Gold
Gold Ornate Bellissimo
Silver Ornate Bellissimo
Plum Ornate Bellissimo
Black Distressed Gold Terra
Amadeus Silver Leaf Black Scratching
Dark Grey Yosemite
Espresso Yosemite
Dark Grey Yosemite
Espresso Yosemite
Reverse with Compo Panel - Gold
Reverse with Compo Panel - Black
Medium Classic Paneled Ornamental - Gold
Medium Classic Paneled Ornamental - Silver
Medium Classic Paneled Ornamental - Bronze
Large Classic Paneled Ornamental - Silver
Black Artist Cap
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https://cimarronframes.com/whiskey-brown-b952/
https://cimarronframes.com/alabama-red-b953/
https://cimarronframes.com/weathered-blue-b954/
https://cimarronframes.com/dixie-grey-b955/
https://cimarronframes.com/southern-yellow-b956/
https://cimarronframes.com/bourbon-orange-b957/
https://cimarronframes.com/french-teal-b958/
https://cimarronframes.com/petticoat-pink-b959/
https://cimarronframes.com/sky-blue-b960/
https://cimarronframes.com/mint-julep-b961/
https://cimarronframes.com/mississippi-mud-b962/
https://cimarronframes.com/b970/
https://cimarronframes.com/b971/
https://cimarronframes.com/b7238/
https://cimarronframes.com/b7248/
https://cimarronframes.com/311702a/
https://cimarronframes.com/4203002/
https://cimarronframes.com/4203003/
https://cimarronframes.com/4203004/
https://cimarronframes.com/441-7007/
https://cimarronframes.com/441-7008/
https://cimarronframes.com/441-7009/
https://cimarronframes.com/441-7010/
https://cimarronframes.com/442-7007/
https://cimarronframes.com/442-7008/
https://cimarronframes.com/442-7009/
https://cimarronframes.com/442-7010/
https://cimarronframes.com/5020-1948/
https://cimarronframes.com/h517/
https://cimarronframes.com/h518/
https://cimarronframes.com/h519/
https://cimarronframes.com/h7443/
https://cimarronframes.com/s7001/
https://cimarronframes.com/s7003/
https://cimarronframes.com/s7005/
https://cimarronframes.com/s7007/
https://cimarronframes.com/16-250/
https://cimarronframes.com/16-259/
https://cimarronframes.com/24-250/
https://cimarronframes.com/24-253/
https://cimarronframes.com/24-258/


Code
Price
Code

WOOD
Width Depth RabbetMoulding Description 

139-21
139-29
143-21
143-28
143-29
144-21
144-24
144-29
203-20
203-23
239-29
245-21
245-28
245-29
261-61
262-51
262-58
301-13
301-22
301-29
304-29
306-21
306-22
306-23
306-29
306-30
307-21
307-24
307-29
319-29
336-24
336-29
361-125
361-131
402-20
402-23
402-29
403-10
403-11
403-18
403-21
403-22
403-23
403-29

2
2
7
7
7
5
5
5
4
4
7
6
6
6
7

11
11
6
6
6
9
5
5
5
5
5

12
12
12
E
3
3

12
12
10
10
10
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

1 3/4”
1 3/4”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”
2 1/8”
2 1/8”
2 1/8”
2 3/8”
2 3/8”
2 3/4”
2 5/8”
2 5/8”
2 5/8”

2”
3”
3”

1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”

1”
2”
2”

2 1/8”
2 1/8”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”

1”
1”

1 3/8”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”

1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

1 3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

1 1/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 7/8”
1 7/8”
1 7/8”

2 5/16”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”

2”
2”
2”
1”

1 3/4”
1 3/4”
2 1/8”
2 1/8”

3”
3”
3”

1 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”

9/16”
9/16”
5/16”
5/16”
5/16”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”

9/16”
9/16”
3/4”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
1/2”

9/16”
9/16”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”

2”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

1 5/8”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”
11/16”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”
2 1/2”
2 1/2”
2 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”

Medium Shallow Scoop - Espresso
Medium Shallow Scoop - Black
Large Soft Curved Scoop - Espresso
Large Soft Curved Scoop - Charcoal Grey
Large Soft Curved Scoop - Black
Contemporary Bevel - Truffle/Silver Lip
Contemporary Bevel - Dark Mahogany/Silver Lip
Medium Contemporary Bevel - Black/Silver Lip
Large Floral Compo Ornate - Gold
Large Floral Compo Ornate - Silver
Large Shallow Scoop - Black
Large Slight Convex Contemporary - Espresso
Large Slight Convex Contemporary - Dark Grey
Large Slight Convex Contemporary - Black
Medium Veneer Scoop - Ebony
Large Veneer Scoop - Cinnamon
Large Veneer Scoop - Burnt Aubergine
Charcoal Floater
White Floaters
Black Floater
Tall Floater - Black
Medium Floater - Espresso
Medium Floater - White
Medium Floater - Silver
Medium Floater - Black
Medium Floater - Gold
Large Espresso Float
Large Mahogany Float
Large Black Float
Small Black Float
Mahogany Float
Black Float
Dark Brown Barnwood Float
Light Brown Barnwood Float
Shadow Box Gold with Black outer side
Shadow Box Silver with Black outer side
Shadow Box Black
Tall Reverse Bevel Shadow Box - Satin Gold
Tall Reverse Bevel Shadow Box - Satin Bronze
Tall Reverse Bevel Shadow Box - Satin Charcoal
Tall Reverse Bevel Shadow Box - Espresso
Tall Reverse Bevel Shadow Box - White
Tall Reverse Bevel Shadow Box - Silver
Tall Reverse Bevel Shadow Box - Black

 CWFS Rev_08/21/2023    11
*All prices subject to change without notice. All prices do not include GST.*

https://cimarronframes.com/139-21/
https://cimarronframes.com/139-29/
https://cimarronframes.com/143-21/
https://cimarronframes.com/143-28/
https://cimarronframes.com/143-29/
https://cimarronframes.com/144-21/
https://cimarronframes.com/144-24/
https://cimarronframes.com/144-29/
https://cimarronframes.com/203-20/
https://cimarronframes.com/copy-of-203-20/
https://cimarronframes.com/261-61/
https://cimarronframes.com/262-51/
https://cimarronframes.com/262-58/
https://cimarronframes.com/301-13/
https://cimarronframes.com/301-22/
https://cimarronframes.com/301-29/
https://cimarronframes.com/304-29/
https://cimarronframes.com/306-21/
https://cimarronframes.com/306-22/
https://cimarronframes.com/306-23/
https://cimarronframes.com/306-29/
https://cimarronframes.com/306-30/
https://cimarronframes.com/307-21/
https://cimarronframes.com/307-24/
https://cimarronframes.com/307-29/
https://cimarronframes.com/319-29/
https://cimarronframes.com/336-24/
https://cimarronframes.com/336-29/
https://cimarronframes.com/361-125/
https://cimarronframes.com/361-131/
https://cimarronframes.com/402-20/
https://cimarronframes.com/402-23/
https://cimarronframes.com/402-29/
https://cimarronframes.com/403-10/
https://cimarronframes.com/403-11/
https://cimarronframes.com/403-18/
https://cimarronframes.com/403-21/
https://cimarronframes.com/403-22/
https://cimarronframes.com/403-23/
https://cimarronframes.com/403-29/


Code
Price
Code

WOOD
Width Depth RabbetMoulding Description 

404-21
404-29
425-21
425-29
426-29
427-29
430-125
430-131
430-138
432-12
433-11
433-13
433-20
433-23
434-290
434-293
68-31
68-34
69-21
69-24
6451
6452
6453
6551
6552
6553
7551
7552
7553
7651
7652
7653
7741
7742
7743
7744
7841
7842
7843
7844
SS94-32
SS94-33
SS94-34
SS94-36

4
4

11
11
4
6
4
4
4
F
3
3
3
3
6
6
5
5
3
3
9
9
9

14
14
14
9
9
9

14
14
14
5
5
5
5
8
8
8
8
6
6
6
6

1 3/4”
1 3/4”
3 7/8”
3 7/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”

2”
2”
2”

7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”
2 1/4”
2 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
2 5/8”
2 5/8”
2 5/8”

1”
1”
1”
1”

1 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
2 1/2”
2 1/2”
2 1/2”
2 1/2”

7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”

1 3/4”
2 1/2”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”

1 1/4”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
7/8”
7/8”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1”
1”
1”
1”

3/8”
3/8”

1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/4”

2”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”

1”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
9/16”
9/16”
7/16”
7/16”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”

Espresso Ripple w/Lip
Black Ripple w/Lip
Walnut Wide Flat Rustic Stain
Black Wide Flat Rustic Stain
Bevel Top - Black Shadow Box Shallow
Bevel Top - Black Shadow Box Deep
Dark Brown Barnwood
Light Brown Barnwood
Grey Barnwood
Small Stem - Natural
Bronze with Distress Edges
Silver with Distress Edges
Gold with Distress Edges
Warm Silver with Distress Edges
Black w/Bronze Ripple & Burnished Gold Lip
Black w/Grey Ripple & Burnished Silver Lip
Shallow Scoop Black Beaded Lip - Light Walnut
Shallow Scoop Black Beaded Lip - Mahogany
Shallow Scoop Black Beaded Lip - Light Walnut
Shallow Scoop Black Beaded Lip - Mahogany
Woodland Beige
Woodland Walnut
Woodland Charcoal
Woodland Beige
Woodland Walnut
Woodland Charcoal
Britannica Natural
Britannica Walnut
Britannica Plum
Britannica Natural
Britannica Walnut
Britannica Plum
White Silver Grunge
Grey Silver Grunge
Copper Grunge
Black Silver Grunge
White Silver Grunge
Grey Silver Grunge
Copper Grunge
Black Silver Grunge
Grey/Mocha Wash
Mocha/Bronze Lip
Black Cherry
Antique Rush
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https://cimarronframes.com/404-21/
https://cimarronframes.com/404-29/
http://cimarronframes.com
http://cimarronframes.com
https://cimarronframes.com/426-29/
https://cimarronframes.com/427-29/
https://cimarronframes.com/430-125/
 https://cimarronframes.com/430-131/
https://cimarronframes.com/430-138/
https://cimarronframes.com/432-12/
https://cimarronframes.com/433-11/
https://cimarronframes.com/433-13/
https://cimarronframes.com/433-20/
https://cimarronframes.com/433-23/
https://cimarronframes.com/68-31/
https://cimarronframes.com/68-34/
https://cimarronframes.com/69-21/
https://cimarronframes.com/69-24/
https://cimarronframes.com/6451/
https://cimarronframes.com/6452/
https://cimarronframes.com/6453/
https://cimarronframes.com/6551/
https://cimarronframes.com/6552/
https://cimarronframes.com/6553/
https://cimarronframes.com/7551/
https://cimarronframes.com/7552/
https://cimarronframes.com/7553/
https://cimarronframes.com/7651/
https://cimarronframes.com/7652/
https://cimarronframes.com/7653/
https://cimarronframes.com/7741/
https://cimarronframes.com/7742
https://cimarronframes.com/7743/
https://cimarronframes.com/7744/
https://cimarronframes.com/7841/
https://cimarronframes.com/7842/
https://cimarronframes.com/7843/
https://cimarronframes.com/7844/
https://cimarronframes.com/ss94-32/
https://cimarronframes.com/ss94-33
https://cimarronframes.com/ss94-34/
https://cimarronframes.com/ss94-36/


Code
Price
Code

WOOD
Width Depth RabbetMoulding Description 

0132-0070-075
0132-0071-075
0132-0072-075
0132-0073-075
0132-0074-075
0132-0076-075
0132-0077-075
0132-0078-075
0132-0079-075
0132-0080-075
516U-0070-100
516U-0071-100
516U-0072-100
516U-0073-100
516U-0074-100
516U-0076-100
516U-0077-100
516U-0078-100
516U-0079-100
516U-0080-100
0147-0320-075
0147-0321-075
0147-0378-075
0147-0461-075
0147-0462-075
0147-0467-075
0147-0478-075
0147-0510-075
0161-0215-225
0161-0478-225
0163-0291-100
0163-0320-100
0163-0378-100
0163-0423-100
0163-0424-100
0163-0452-100
0163-0461-100
0163-0469-100
0163-0478-100
0163-0510-100
241R-0070-200
241R-0071-200
241R-0072-200
241R-0073-200

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
7
7
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
2
2
2
2

3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”

2 1/4”
2 1/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

2”
2”
2”
2”

7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”

5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

7/16”
7/16”
7/16”
7/16”
7/16”
7/16”
7/16”
7/16”
1/2”
1/2”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”

9/16”
9/16”
9/16”
9/16”

white distressed
red distressed
blue distressed
green distressed
black distressed
vanilla distressed
new england red distressed
arcadica blue distressed
caramel brown distressed
sage green distressed
white distressed
red distressed
blue distressed
green distressed
black distressed
vanilla distressed
new england red distressed
arcadia blue distressed
carmel brown distressed
sage green distressed
black charcoal
black, gold highlight
white crackle
gold, red rub
silver leaf
ebony charcoal
silver, red rub
marco polo
double embossed black/burl
gilded silver/warm grey
mahogany, beige patina
black, charcoal patina
white crackle
dark gold
gilded silver
red silver leaf
gold
gold, beige patina
mottled silver
marco polo
white distressed
red distressed
blue distressed
green distressed
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https://cimarronframes.com/0132-0070-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0132-0071-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0132-0072-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0132-0073-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0132-0074-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0132-0076-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0132-0077-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0132-0078-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0132-0079-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0132-0080-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/516u-0070-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/516u-0071-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/516u-0072-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/516u-0073-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/516u-0074-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/516u-0076-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/516u-0077-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/516u-0078-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/516u-0079-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/516u-0080-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/0147-0320-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0147-0321-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0147-0378-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0147-0461-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0147-0462-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0147-0467-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0147-0478-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0147-0510-075/
https://cimarronframes.com/0161-0215-225/
https://cimarronframes.com/0161-0478-225/
https://cimarronframes.com/0163-0291-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/0163-0320-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/0163-0378-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/0163-0423-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/0163-0424-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/0163-0452-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/0163-0461-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/0163-0469-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/0163-0478-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/0163-0510-100/
https://cimarronframes.com/241r-0070-200/
https://cimarronframes.com/241r-0071-200/
https://cimarronframes.com/241r-0072-200/
https://cimarronframes.com/241r-0073-200/


Code
Price
Code

WOOD
Width Depth RabbetMoulding Description 

241R-0074-200
241R-0076-200
241R-0077-200
241R-0078-200
241R-0079-200
241R-0080-200
0253-0467-275
0263-0460-150
0298-0047-100
0298-0290-100
0298-0461-100
0349-0405-100
0349-0478-100
0400-0406-100
0400-0467-100
0400-0477-100
0413-0428-200
0413-0467-200
3410
3420
3430
3440
3450
3460
3500
3510
3520
3530
3650
3800
3850
3901
42-147
42-947
5000
5010
5020
5100
5120
5910
5940
6000-125
6020-125
6110

2
2
2
2
2
2
7
4
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
7
D
7
1
8
8
5
5
5
F
F
D
D
1
1
1

2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”

2 3/4”
1 3/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”

1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

2 1/8”
2 1/8”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
2 7/8”
1 1/4”
2 7/8”
1 1/4”

3”
3”
2”
2”
2”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”

1”
1”

1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/4”

7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”

1 3/8”
1”

3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/2”
7/8”

1 1/2”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”

1”
1”
1”

7/8”
7/8”

1”
1”

9/16”
9/16”
9/16”
9/16”
9/16”
9/16”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
5/8”
5/8”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”
3/8”
3/4”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
5/8”
5/8”
3/4”
3/4”
5/8”

black distressed
vanilla distressed
new england red distressed
acadian blue distressed
caramel brown
sage green distressed
ebony, charcoal 
gold leaf
embossed light gold
embossed light gold
embossed light gold
gold, beige patina
silver
gilded gold
ebony
gilded silver
warm gold, beige
ebony charcoal
charcoal distressed
brown earth distressed
clay distressed
oxide red distressed
leaf green distressed
ocean blue distressed
sante fe white
sante fe rust
sante fe walnut
sante fe charcoal
choco brown ornate lip, flat
cinnamon scratch
cinnamon scratch ornate lip
black, orange highlight, curve
torino light walnut
torino dark walnut
hampton dark earth
hampton walnut brown
hampton rust
Austin Ivory Emboss
Austin Brown Emboss
Prado Silver Ripple
Prado Burgundy Ripple
harvest wheat
harvest red wood
port multi-tone distressed
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https://cimarronframes.com/241r-0074-200/
https://cimarronframes.com/241r-0076-200/
https://cimarronframes.com/241r-0077-200/
https://cimarronframes.com/241r-0078-200/
https://cimarronframes.com/241r-0079-200/
https://cimarronframes.com/241r-0080-200/
https://cimarronframes.com/0413-0428-200/
https://cimarronframes.com/0413-0467-200/
https://cimarronframes.com/3410/
https://cimarronframes.com/3420/
https://cimarronframes.com/3430/
https://cimarronframes.com/3440/
https://cimarronframes.com/3450/
https://cimarronframes.com/3460/
https://cimarronframes.com/5100/
https://cimarronframes.com/5120/


Code
Price
Code

WOOD
Width Depth RabbetMoulding Description 

1
1
F
F
D
1
3
3
1
1
3
3
3
F
F
F
F
4
6
5
6

1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1 1/2”
2 1/4”
2 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
2 1/8”

2”
1 3/4”

2”
1 1/4”
1 1/8”
1 1/4”
2 1/8”
1 3/4”

1”
1”

7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
3/4”

1 1/4”
5/8”
7/8”

1”
1”

3/4”
3/4”

1 3/8”
1 1/8”
1 1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”

2 5/16”
2 5/16”

5/8”
5/8”
1/2”

1”
3/8”
5/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

1”
7/16”
9/16”

15/16”
5/8”

9/16”
5/8”

2”
2”

mahogany multi-tone distressed
gold multi-tone distressed
goldline bevel
goldline bevel - 1” deep
goldline bevel-1/2” deep
sierra wheat
brown distressed
burgandy distressed
Green / Gold Scratch
Green / Silver Scratch
Dark Brown Stained Wood Bevel
Platinum Bevel
Platinum Bevel
urban brown
urban brown
urban brown
Monticello Red Wood get 8220 description
Distressed Silver Embossed Scoop w/Black Back
Black Panel W/ Gold Edges & Double Dimple Emboss
Black Matte Tall Square
White Matte Tall Square

000-150G
000-200
000-300G
000-300R

Please see the custom 
framing price list for 
stretcher bar pricing.

3/4”
1 1/2”
1 1/4”

2”

1 1/2”
3/4”

2”
1 1/4”

NA
NA
NA
NA

Gallery Stretcher Bar (Flip Bar)
Regular Stretcher Bar (Flip Bar)
Heavy Gallery Stretcher Bar (Flip Bar)
Heavy Regular Stretcher Bar (Flip Bar)

Code
Price
Code

STRETCHER BAR
Width Depth RabbetMoulding Description 

6120
6140
7200
7210
7220
7300
7600
7610
7720
7770
7800
8020
8040
8100
8110
8120
8220
80504
80862
84045
84046
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https://cimarronframes.com/80504/
https://cimarronframes.com/80862/
https://cimarronframes.com/84045/
https://cimarronframes.com/84046/
https://cimarronframes.com/custom-gallery/
https://cimarronframes.com/regular-stretcher-bar-custom/
https://cimarronframes.com/000-300g-heavy-duty-gallery-bar/
https://cimarronframes.com/heavy-duty-stretcher/


Code
Price
CodeWidth Depth RabbetMoulding Description 

EC123
EC124
EC223
EC224
EC430
EC432
EC757
EC907
EC908
EC909
EC910
EC912
EC915
EC916
304-756P
428B-169
513-49
513-51
514-41
514-49
514-51
522-41
522-44
522-45
522-49
534-43
534-51
534-410
535-43
535-51
535-410
585-41
585-71
595-41
595-65
595-68
595-71
612-51
612-52
612-53
612-55
612-58
612-59

2
2
5
5
3
3
7
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
D
E
E
2
2
2
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
3
3
3
E
E
F
F
F
F
3
3
3
3
3
3

2”
2”
3”
3”
2”
2”

3 3/8”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

2 3/8”
2”

1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”

2”
2”
2”
3”
3”
3”
2”
2”

2 7/8”
2 7/8”
2 7/8”
2 7/8”

3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”

1”
1”

1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 3/4”

2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
1”

3/4”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”
2 3/8”
2 3/8”
2 3/8”

1”
1”
1”
1”

1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
2 1/4”
2 1/4”
2 1/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”

1/2”
1/2”
5/8”
5/8”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”

27/16”
27/16”
27/16”
27/16”
27/16”
27/16”
27/16” 
9/16”
3/8”

1”
1”
2”
2”
2”

3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

Bronze Metropolis
Pewter Metropolis
Bronze Metropolis
Pewter Metropolis
Mahogany with Gold Lip
Pewter with Light Gold Lip
Bronze W/Gold Lip Reverse Curve Shape
Black Textured Stem
Gold Stem
Brushed Gold Stem
Matte Black Stem
Grey Wash Stem
Bronze Stem
Silver Stem
Bronze w/Ornate Gold Lips
Distressed Black w/Pewter Lip
Black Floater
Espresso Floater
White Floater
Black Floater
Espresso Floater
Maple Poly
Mahogany Poly
Espresso Poly
Black Poly
Gold Poly Scoop
Brown Poly Scoop
Brown/Gold Poly Scoop
Gold Poly Scoop
Brown Poly Scoop
Brown/Gold Poly Scoop
Espresso
Walnut Woodgrain
Wide Flat - Espresso
Wide Flat - Walnut Barnwood
Wide Flat - Grey Barnwood
Wide Flat - Walnut Woograin
Espresso with Silver Lip
White with Silver Lip
Silver With Black Lip
Bronze With Silver Lip
Charcoal With Silver Lip
Black With Silver Lip

POLYSTYRENE
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https://cimarronframes.com/EC123/
https://cimarronframes.com/EC124/
https://cimarronframes.com/EC223/
https://cimarronframes.com/EC224/
https://cimarronframes.com/EC430/
https://cimarronframes.com/EC430/
https://cimarronframes.com/ec757/
https://cimarronframes.com/ec907/
https://cimarronframes.com/ec908/
https://cimarronframes.com/ec909/
https://cimarronframes.com/ec910/
https://cimarronframes.com/ec912/
https://cimarronframes.com/ec915/
https://cimarronframes.com/ec916/
https://cimarronframes.com/304-756p/
https://cimarronframes.com/419-755/
https://cimarronframes.com/513-49/
https://cimarronframes.com/513-51/
https://cimarronframes.com/522-41/
https://cimarronframes.com/522-44/
https://cimarronframes.com/522-45/
https://cimarronframes.com/522-49/
https://cimarronframes.com/534-43/
https://cimarronframes.com/534-51/
https://cimarronframes.com/534-410/
https://cimarronframes.com/535-43/
https://cimarronframes.com/535-51/
https://cimarronframes.com/535-410/
https://cimarronframes.com/595-65/
https://cimarronframes.com/595-68/
https://cimarronframes.com/595-71/
https://cimarronframes.com/612-51/
https://cimarronframes.com/612-52/
https://cimarronframes.com/612-53/
https://cimarronframes.com/612-55/
https://cimarronframes.com/612-58/
https://cimarronframes.com/612-59/


METAL

THIS PAGE
IS BLANK
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Cimarron is a distributor of Peterboro matboard. All 
items listed are stocked Matboard items. See the full 

specifier for special order items. 
(Download from www.cimarronwholesale.ca)

W101	 Smooth White
W109	 TV Black 
W503	 Goldenrod
W505	 Evergreen
W506	 Cardinal Red
W507	 Mist
W508	 Bluejay
W509	 Brite White
W510	 Winter White 
W511	 Silver White
W512	 Burgundy
W514	 Forest Green
W515	 Terrace
W517	 Cirrus
W518	 Silica
W519	 Dark Blue
W520	 Crimson
W521	 Crystal White
W522	 Vanilla
W523	 Atlantic
W526	 Tan
W527	 Sapphire
W528	 Aspen
W529	 Jurassic
W531	 Pumice
W532	 Flax
W534	 Raspberry
W535	 Sand
W538	 Haze
W539	 Cocoa
W540	 Spring Green
W541	 Pecan
W542	 Cognac
W543	 Coffee

W544	 Rosewood
W545	 Rust
W546	 Storm Grey
W547	 Ruby
W548	 Powder Blue
W549	 Off White
W550	 Georgian Blue
W551	 Sunflower
W552	 Snow
W553	 Pale Grey
W554	 Nickel
W555	 Misty Grey
W556	 Mocha
W557	 Silver Grey
W558	 Dark Grey
W559	 Claret
W560	 Soft Grey
W561	 Limoges
W562	 Cedar
W563	 Taupe
W564	 Art Brown
W565	 Moss Green
W566	 Cadet Grey
W567	 Clay
W568	 Blueberry
W569	 Sparkling White
W570	 White
W571	 Agate Grey
W572	 Chalk
W573	 Venetian Blue
W575	 Chinese Red
W576	 Silver Pine
W577	 Maroon
W578	 Juniper

W579	 Soft White
W580	 Beaver Brown
W581	 Bisque
W582	 Plum
W583	 Bamboo
W584	 Canyon
W585	 Trail
W586	 Dark Black
W587	 Dune
W588	 Maize
W589	 Porpoise
W590	 Willow
W591	 Riviera Blue
W592	 Antique
W593	 Classic Parchment
W595	 Ivory
W596	 Pale Blue
W597	 Wattle
W598	 Wheat
W599	 Burnt Sienna
W600	 Stone
W601	 Feather Grey
W602	 Charcoal Grey
W604	 Teakwood Black
W611	 Dijon
W615	 Talc
W617	 Thistle
W618	 Lichen
W619	 Balsam
W620	 Fathom
W621	 Peregrine
W622	 Azure 
W623	 Pacific
W624	 Sahara

W625	 Sierra
W626	 Saffron
W627	 Ash
W628	 Smoke
W630	 Cinnamon
W631	 Apple Red
W632	 Peach
W633	 Lavender
W660	 White Eggshell
W1000	 Digital White
W5000	 Antique Rose
W5001	 Oatmeal
W5002	 Cashew
W5003	 Caribbean Blue
W5004	 Antique Blue
W5006	 Olive
W5007	 Ice Pink
W5008	 Blush
W5009	 Celery
W5010	 Soft Mauve
W5013	 Pearl
W5014	 Glacier White
W5015	 African Violet
W5016	 Dark Almond
W5017	 Ginger
W5019	 Ocean Grey
W5020	 Tangerine
W5021	 White Ice
W5022	 Burnt Orange
W5023	 Royal Blue
W5024	 Real Red
W5025	 Blue Stone
W5026	 Teal
W5027	 Wicker

W5028	 Dusty Cream
W5029	 Buff
W5030	 Clover
W5031	 Midnight Black
W5032	 Cobblestone
W5033	 Medium Black
W5034	 Wine
W5035	 Inspired White
W5036	 Siberian White
W5037	 Brite Red
W5038	 Java
W5039	 Blue Heron
W5040	 London Grey
W5041	 Egret
W5042	 Pumpkin
W5043	 Midnight Blue
W5044	 Shamrock
W5045	 Persimmon
W5047	 Lemon
W5048	 Fern
W5049	 Spruce
W5050	 Cloudy Grey
W5051	 Overcast
W5052	 Flint
W5053	 Sandstorm
W5055	 Sand Castle
W5056	 Russet
W5060	 Cape Cod Grey
W1501	 Pebbled White
W1504	 Black Linen
W1509	 Pebbled Black
W1550	 White Linen

PETERBORO MATBOARD
   WHITECORE (BASE) 32 x 40 $19.45

  CONSERVATION 32 x 40 $23.70 / $36.75 *
AS4421	 Digital White
AS421	 Crystal White 
A109	 TV Black
A221	 Peregrine
A228	 Smoke
A443	 Coffee

A449	 Off White
A455	 Misty Grey
A458	 Dark Grey
A468	 Blueberry
A470	 White
A472	 Chalk

A478 	 Juniper
A479	 Soft White
A480	 Beaver Brown
A485	 Trail
A486	 Dark Black
A497	 Wattle

A504	 Teakwood Black
A4014	 Glacier White
A4420	 Onyx *
A4421	 White Ice
A4422	 Burnt Orange
A4423	 Royal Blue

A4424	 Real Red
A4435	 Inspired White
A4436	 Siberian White
A4437	 Brite Red

Cimarron can also supply Larson-Juhl Artique Conservation Matboards, Nielsen Bainbridge & Cresecent Matboards on 
an order by order basis. (Non-stocked items)

   SPECIALTY & FOILS 32 x 40 $25.20 / $29.98 *
W781	 Smooth Gold
W782	 Light Gold
W791	 Mercury

W792	 Gold Foil
W793	 Light Silver
W1794	 Silver Splash

W1795	 Spun Gold
W1796	 Copper *
W1797	 Gold Splash

W1798 	 Mayan Gold
W5046 	 Aztec Gold
W1420	 Onyx *
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To insure our quality standards are not compromised we prefer to work from start to finish with the artists original. We will have 
our photographer (John Dean) prepare a high resolution image that is professionally studio shot. We then take the digital file and 
using the original artwork for reference, produce a print as close to the original in color and detail as possible and on canvas for 
final production. All giclée prints are produced on the Epson Professional P9000 printer using Ultrachrome archival inks. This printer 
allows us to get the detail and color gradients our quality standards require with an output resolution of up to 2880 dpi. The final 
step is the application of coatings that have UV protectors and prevent damage from moisture and other elements.

Giclée Canvas Printing
(Fine Art Reproduction)

Giclée Printmaking on Canvas using EPSON Professional P9000 Ultrachrome Ink
(Maximum 40"W) (Archival Ink)

WIDTH HEIGHT SET-UP PRINTS (ea.) PRINTS (ea.) STRETCHER STRETCHING
(inches) (inches) FEE <10 >=10 000-200 (Each)

<187 sq. in $169.60 $45.60 $40.30 VARIES $20.00
>187 sq. in& < 320 sq. in $201.40 $47.70 $43.50 VARIES $20.00

16 20 2.22 $212.00 $58.89 $51.11 $34.80 $24.12
20 20 2.78 $220.50 $73.61 $63.89 $39.55 $26.80
18 24 3.00 $227.90 $79.50 $69.00 $44.30 $28.14
20 24 3.33 $230.00 $88.33 $76.67 $44.30 $29.48
20 26 3.61 $238.50 $95.69 $83.06 $50.10 $30.82
24 24 4.00 $244.90 $106.00 $92.00 $50.10 $32.16
20 30 4.17 $250.00 $110.42 $95.83 $50.10 $33.50
22 28 4.28 $256.50 $113.36 $98.39 $50.10 $33.50
18 36 4.50 $260.80 $119.25 $103.50 $52.40 $36.18
22 30 4.58 $261.00 $121.46 $105.42 $52.40 $34.84
24 28 4.67 $263.90 $123.67 $107.33 $52.40 $34.84
24 30 5.00 $272.40 $132.50 $115.00 $52.40 $36.18
22 36 5.50 $276.00 $145.75 $126.50 $59.00 $38.86
20 40 5.56 $280.90 $147.22 $127.78 $59.00 $40.20
24 36 6.00 $289.40 $159.00 $138.00 $59.00 $40.20
22 40 6.11 $305.00 $161.94 $140.56 $67.70 $41.54
30 30 6.25 $314.80 $165.63 $143.75 $49.20 $40.20
22 44 6.72 $325.00 $178.14 $154.61 $67.70 $44.22
20 50 6.94 $349.80 $184.03 $159.72 $67.70 $46.90
28 36 7.00 $349.80 $185.50 $161.00 $67.70 $42.88
30 36 7.50 $360.40 $198.75 $172.50 $67.70 $44.22
24 48 8.00 $378.40 $212.00 $184.00 $67.70 $48.24
30 40 8.33 $378.40 $220.83 $191.67 $67.70 $46.90
20 60 8.33 $378.40 $220.83 $191.67 $79.70 $53.60
36 40 10.00 $411.30 $265.00 $230.00 $79.70 $50.92
36 48 12.00 $461.10 $318.00 $276.00 $79.70 $56.28
30 60 12.50 $461.10 $331.25 $287.50 $99.10 $60.30
40 60 16.67 $461.10 $441.67 $383.33 $99.10 $80.00
40 72 20.00 $461.10 $530.00 $460.00 $132.50 $89.60
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